Certificate CN23/00001229

The management system of

Guangdong Extreme Co., Ltd.

Unified Social Credit Code: 91441900MAC45W2T7E Business Registration Address: Room 401, No. 4, Zhenlong Road, Chang'an Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong Province, P.R. China Business Operation Address: Room 3-4, No. 4, Zhenlong Road, Chang'an Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong Province, P.R. China

has been assessed and certified as meeting the requirements of **ISO 9001:2015**

For the following activities

Design and manufacture of jewelry and hardware accessories (including puncture accessories)

This certificate is valid from 16 March 2023 until 15 March 2026 and remains valid subject to satisfactory surveillance audits. Issue 1. Certified since 16 March 2023

Certified activities performed by additional sites are listed on subsequent pages.

Josethan M. Hall

Authorised by Jonathan Hall Global Head - Certification Services

SGS United Kingdom Ltd Rossmore Business Park, Ellesmere Port, Cheshire, CH65 3EN, UK t +44 (0)151 350-6666 - www.sgs.com

The certification information can be verified on the web site of Certification and Accreditation Administration of the People's Republic of China www.cnca.gov.cn







This document is an authentic electronic certificate for Client' business purposes use only. Printed version of the electronic certificate are permitted and will be considered as a copy. This document is issued by the Company subject to SGS General Conditions of certification services available on Terms and Conditions | SGS. Attention is drawn to the limitation of liability, indemnification and jurisdictional clauses contained therein. This document is copyright protected and any unauthorized alteration, forgery or falsification of the content or appearance of this document is unlawful.





Certificate CN23/00001229, continued Guangdong Extreme Co., Ltd.



ISO 9001:2015

Issue 1 Sites Guangdong Extreme Co., Ltd. Unified Social Credit Code: 91441900MAC45W2T7E Business Registration Address: Room 401, No. 4, Zhenlong Road, Chang'an Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong Province, P.R. China Business Operation Address: Room 3-4, No. 4, Zhenlong Road, Chang'an Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong Province, P.R. China Design and manufacture of jewelry and hardware accessories (including puncture accessories) Dongguan Giometal Co., Ltd. Unified Social Credit Code: 91441900568294718R Business Registration Address: No. 4, Zhenlong Road, 5th Industrial Park, Caiwu, Wusha, Chang'an Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong Province, P.R. China Business Operation Address: Room 3-4, No. 4, Zhenlong Road, Chang'an Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong Province, P.R. China Manufacture of hardware accessories (including puncture accessories)







This document is an authentic electronic certificate for Client' business purposes use only. Printed version of the electronic certificate are permitted and will be considered as a copy. This document is issued by the Company subject to SGS General Conditions of certification services available on Terms and Conditions | SGS. Attention is drawn to the limitation of liability, indemnification and jurisdictional clauses contained therein. This document is copyright protected and any unauthorized alteration, forgery or falsification of the content or appearance of this document is unlawful.

